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Course Name : 105-COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING-Y16

Subject Code Subject Name FM IA ESE MO Credit Grade Exam Held

Semester: 01 Seat no: 11910   Held Month: FEB/2017 SGPA: 9.11 CGPA: 9.11 Total Credit: 27 of 27

Theory

011101 ENGINEERING MECHANICS 100 27 60 87 3 A FEB/2017

011102 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 100 28 46 74 3 B FEB/2017

021101 ELEMENTS OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 100 28 42 70 3 B FEB/2017

211101 MATHEMATICS – I 100 29 51 80 4 A FEB/2017

231101 ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY 100 29 51 80 3 A FEB/2017
Practical

011101P ENGINEERING MECHANICS(Practical) 50 17 25 42 2 A FEB/2017

011102P ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE(Practical) 50 19 28 47 2 A+ FEB/2017

021101P ELEMENTS OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING(Practical) 50 18 29 47 1 A+ FEB/2017

021103P WORKSHOP(Practical) 100 36 57 93 4 A+ FEB/2017

231101P ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY(Practical) 50 18 29 47 2 A+ FEB/2017
B.TECH SEMESTER -I EXAMINATION 2016 -------------::--- END OF SEMESTER - 01 @ Nov 17, 2017 12:13 PM---::------------- AKUA010501E17A43

Subject Code Subject Name FM IA ESE MO Credit Grade Exam Held

Semester: 02 Seat no: 23698   Held Month: JUL/2017 SGPA: 8.67 CGPA: 8.89 Total Credit: 27 of 27

Theory

021202 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 100 26 34 60 2 C JUL/2017

031201 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 100 25 60 85 3 A JUL/2017

061201 FUNDAMENTAL OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 100 27 63 90 3 A+ JUL/2017

211202 MATHEMATICS-II 100 28 50 78 4 B JUL/2017

221201 PHYSICS 100 25 47 72 3 B JUL/2017

241205 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH 100 27 46 73 4 B JUL/2017
Practical

021202P ENGINEERING GRAPHICS(Practical) 50 17 28 45 3 A+ JUL/2017

031201P BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING(Practical) 50 16 24 40 2 A JUL/2017

061201P FUNDAMENTAL OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY(Practical) 50 17 27 44 1 A JUL/2017

221201P PHYSICS(Practical) 50 14 29 43 2 A JUL/2017
B.Tech. 2nd semester Theory Examination, 2017 -------------::--- END OF SEMESTER - 02 @ Sep 26, 2017 3:51 PM---::------------- AKUA010501I17Y21

Subject Code Subject Name FM IA ESE MO Credit Grade Exam Held

Semester: 03 Seat no: 33248   Held Month: JAN/2018 SGPA: 7.83 CGPA: 8.56 Total Credit: 24 of 24

Theory

041301 BASIC ELECTRONICS 100 26 46 72 4 B JAN/2018

041302 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 100 27 37 64 4 C JAN/2018

051301 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING 100 29 40 69 3 C JAN/2018

211303 MATHEMATICS – III 100 28 40 68 4 C JAN/2018

211304 NUMERICAL METHODS & COMPUTATIONAL TECHNIQUES 100 27 45 72 3 B JAN/2018
Practical

041301P BASIC ELECTRONICS(Practical) 50 14 29 43 1 A JAN/2018

041302P DIGITAL ELECTRONICS(Practical) 50 18 29 47 1 A+ JAN/2018

051301P OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING(Practical) 50 16 27 43 2 A JAN/2018

211304P NUMERICAL METHODS & COMPUTATIONAL 
TECHNIQUES(Practical)

50 16 26 42 2 A JAN/2018
B.TECH 3rd SEMESTER THEORY 
EXAMINATION, 2017

-------------::--- END OF SEMESTER - 03 @ May 10, 2018 12:00 AM---::------------- AKUA010501E18U57
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Subject Code Subject Name FM IA ESE MO Credit Grade Exam Held

Semester: 04 Seat no: 19729   Held Month: MAY/2018 SGPA: 8.88 CGPA: 8.64 Total Credit: 25 of 25

Theory

041404 ANALOG ELECTRONICS 100 29 47 76 3 B MAY/2018

051402 COMPUTE ARCHITECTURE 100 17 52 69 3 C MAY/2018

051403 DATA STRUCTURES 100 25 56 81 3 A MAY/2018

051405 SYSTEMS PROGRAMMING 100 30 61 91 3 A+ MAY/2018

211405 DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTURE 100 22 64 86 4 A MAY/2018

241401 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR AND INDUSTRIAL 
PSYCHOLOGY

100 27 50 77 3 B MAY/2018
Practical

041404P ANALOG ELECTRONICS(Practical) 50 20 28 48 2 A+ MAY/2018

051403P DATA STRUCTURES(Practical) 50 18 29 47 2 A+ MAY/2018

051405P SYSTEMS PROGRAMMING(Practical) 50 20 29 49 2 A+ MAY/2018
B.Tech. 4th SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2018 -------------::--- END OF SEMESTER - 04 @ Aug 6, 2018 12:13 PM---::------------- AKUA010501J18A05

Subject Code Subject Name FM IA ESE MO Credit Grade Exam Held

Semester: 05 Seat no: 12677   Held Month: DEC/2018 SGPA: 8.92 CGPA: 8.7 Total Credit: 26 of 26

Theory

031511 MICROPROCESSOR AND ITS APPLICATIONS 100 30 46 76 3 B DEC/2018

051506 DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS 100 29 63 92 3 A+ DEC/2018

051509 DATABASE SYSTEMS 100 28 50 78 3 B DEC/2018

051513 COMPUTER NETWORKS 100 29 52 81 3 A DEC/2018

051529 INTRODUCTION TO JAVA PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE 100 20 50 70 3 B DEC/2018

061503 OPERATING SYSTEMS 100 29 53 82 3 A DEC/2018
Practical

031511P MICROPROCESSOR AND ITS APPLICATIONS(Practical) 50 20 28 48 2 A+ DEC/2018

051509P DATABASE SYSTEMS(Practical) 50 16 28 44 2 A DEC/2018

051529P INTRODUCTION TO JAVA PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE(Practical) 50 15 25 40 2 A DEC/2018

061503P OPERATING SYSTEMS(Practical) 50 18 28 46 2 A+ DEC/2018
B.TECH 5th SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2018 -------------::--- END OF SEMESTER - 05 @ Mar 4, 2019 3:51 PM---::------------- AKUA010501A19P09

Subject Code Subject Name FM IA ESE MO Credit Grade Exam Held

Semester: 06 Seat no: 16063   Held Month: MAY/2019 SGPA: 8.93 CGPA: 8.74 Total Credit: 28 of 28

Theory

051604 OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS & DESIGN 100 30 56 86 3 A MAY/2019

051607 WEB APPLICATIONS DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 100 27 53 80 3 A MAY/2019

051610 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES 100 30 49 79 3 B MAY/2019

051611 FORMAL LANGUAGES & AUTOMATA THEORY 100 25 60 85 3 A MAY/2019

051614 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 100 29 62 91 3 A+ MAY/2019

051616 COMPILER DESIGN 100 29 54 83 3 A MAY/2019

241606 INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS & ACCOUNTANCY 100 28 41 69 4 C MAY/2019
Practical

051607P WEB APPLICATIONS DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT(Practical) 50 18 29 47 2 A+ MAY/2019

051614P SOFTWARE ENGINEERING(Practical) 50 18 28 46 2 A+ MAY/2019

051616P COMPILER DESIGN(Practical) 50 19 28 47 2 A+ MAY/2019
B.Tech. 6th SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2019 -------------::--- END OF SEMESTER - 06 @ Aug 8, 2019 12:13 PM---::------------- AKUN19110973U06M
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Semester: 07 Seat no: 38442   Held Month: DEC/2019 SGPA: 9.08 CGPA: 8.79 Total Credit: 25 of 25

Theory

051702 FUNDAMENTALS OF DATA COMMUNICATION 100 25 64 89 3 A DEC/2019

051715 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 100 30 41 71 3 B DEC/2019

051717 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 100 25 48 73 3 B DEC/2019

061717 INTERNET AND INTRANET ENGINEERING 100 29 56 85 3 A DEC/2019

061718 E – COMMERCE & ERP 100 26 60 86 3 A DEC/2019
Practical

051715P DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING(Practical) 50 19 29 48 2 A+ DEC/2019

051717P ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE(Practical) 50 17 27 44 2 A DEC/2019

051720P PROJECT – I(Practical) 50 19 29 48 4 A+ DEC/2019

051721P INDUSTRIAL TRAINING(Practical) 50 19 29 48 2 A+ DEC/2019
B.TECH 7th SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2019 -------------::--- END OF SEMESTER - 07 @ Mar 30, 2020 3:51 PM---::------------- AKUP20144786M07M

Subject Code Subject Name FM IA ESE MO Credit Grade Exam Held

Semester: 08 Seat no: 12746   Held Month: JUL/2020 SGPA: 9 CGPA: 8.81 Total Credit: 26 of 26

Theory

051818 CRYPTOGRAPHY 100 26 54 80 3 A JUL/2020

051822 DATA MINING 100 30 57 87 3 A JUL/2020

061805 INFORMATION SECURITY 100 30 53 83 3 A JUL/2020

061810 MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY AND APPLICATION 100 29 58 87 3 A JUL/2020

061814 NETWORK SECURITY 100 30 41 71 3 B JUL/2020

241802 PERSONAL MANAGEMENT AND INDUSTRIAL RELATION 100 29 48 77 3 B JUL/2020
Practical

051822P DATA MINING(Practical) 50 20 24 44 2 A JUL/2020

051824P PROJECT – II(Practical) 100 38 53 91 6 A+ JUL/2020
B.Tech. 8th SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2020 -------------::--- END OF SEMESTER - 08 @ Dec 2, 2020 3:51 PM---::------------- AKUP20180400N08M

NOTE: ESE: End Semester Examination, IA: Internal Assessment, CA: Paper Cancelled, UFM: Cancelled Examination, AB: Absent, NA: Not Applicable, * : Pass 
Under Regulation (UR), ^ : Marks obtained in Carry Over Paper(s),MO:Marks Obtained,FM:Full Marks

SEMESTER WISE SGP CREDIT & CGPA - MARKS & PERCENTAGE TABLE AS ON Dec 2, 2020 
3:51 PMSemester I II III IV V VI VII VIII Toatal

81.67 %

CGPA

8.81

Marks Obt. 667 630 520 624 657 713 592 620 5023
Full Marks 800 800 700 750 800 850 700 750 6150
SGP 246 234 188 222 232 250 227 234 1833
Total Credit 27 27 24 25 26 28 25 26 208

Last Examination: B.Tech. 8th SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2020 held in JUL,2020 ||Result On: Dec 2, 2020 3:51 PM
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